
Contract No. TSW-234 $50/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Pump Station Rehabilitation Wallkill Sewer District                          Advertise: 9/28/23
Town of Shawangunk   BID - Thursday, October 26, 2023 - 2:00 PM

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& email

Date

1
TOWN

2
Digital

1

Wittcon, Inc.

Julie Wittenberg

PO Box 4

Thompson Ridge, NY  10985

845-361-4899

wittcon.jaw@gmail.com 9/28/23

Digital
2

David Compagni

Grant Street Construction, Inc.

48 Grant Street

Cortland, New York  13045

Phone: 6077531690

Fax: 6077531690

Email:
david@grantstreetconstruction.com

9/28/23

Digital
3

Dustin Henry

AES

6 Airline Drive

Albany, NY  12205

Phone: 5188690961

Fax: 5188692378

Email: dhenry@eca.org

9/28/23

Digital
4

Brittney Cioffi

TAM Enterprises Inc.

114 Hartley Road

Goshen, NY 10924

Phone: 1-845-294-8882

Fax: 1-845-294-8883

Email: brittney@tamenterprises.com

9/29/23

Digital
5

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc. 

Charo Wickham

831 State Rt 67, Bldg 28A

Ballston Spa, NY  12020

518-885-0060 (P)

518-885-0744 (F)

cwickham@wmschultz.com

10/2/23

Digital
6

Lisa Lyons-Cassidy

Legacy Supply LLC

14 Railroad Avenue

Valhalla, NY 10595

1-914-403-1390

lisa@legacysupplyllc.com

10/3/23

mailto:wittcon.jaw@gmail.com
mailto:brittney@tamenterprises.com
mailto:cwickham@wmschultz.com
mailto:lisa@legacysupplyllc.com
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Digital
7

Grace Wilson

Construct Connect

3825 Edwards Road Suite 800

Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-8612

content@constructconnect.com

10/4/23

Digital
8

Charles Merritt Jr. 

Merritt Construction Inc.

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY 12477

Phone:  1-845-246-2138 

Fax: 1-845-247-9362

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

10/4/23

Digital
9

Adam Bouman

Dodge Data & Analytics

300 American Metro Blvd 185

Hamilton Township, NJ 08619

Phone: 1-513-666-3354

Fax: 1-800-768-5594

dodge.bidding@construction.com

10/5/23

Digital
10

Roehrs Construction, Inc.

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY  12515

845-926-2311

adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com 10/5/23

Digital
11

Megan Hazzard

CFI Contracting Inc

286 Sacandaga Road

Johnstown NY 12095

Phone: 1-518-762-1378

Fax: 1-518-762-1378

megan@cficonstruction.com

10/5/23

Digital
12

Perry Songer

Songer Contracting Inc

343 Beamer Road

Walden NY 12586

1-845-427-7781

psonger1026@gmail.com

10/6/23

Digital
13

Barbara Butler

Trinity Construction, Inc.

180 Bridge Street

Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-767-2204

bbutler@trinconinc.com 10/6/23

Digital
14

Kristen Osterhoudt

H. Osterhoudt Excavating, Inc.

11 Spring Street

Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084

kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

10/6/23

mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:kathleen@merrittconst1986.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com
mailto:megan@cficonstruction.com
mailto:psonger1026@gmail.com
mailto:bbutler@trinconinc.com
mailto:kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com
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Digital
15

Eric Vanalstyne

Atlantic Testing Laboratories

22 Corporate Drive

Clifton Park, NY 12065

518-383-9144

Email:
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

10/9/23

Digital
16

Ed Shull

Rozell East

45 Casey Road

Queensbury, NY 12804

518-793-2634

Email: eshull@rozellind.com

10/9/23

Digital
17

Christina Scagnelli

Eventus Construction Company Inc.

PO Box 419

Amawalk, NY 10501

914-245-2400

ChristinaS@eventusco.com 10/11/23

Digital
18

Amy Pazmino

OCE Contracting

2438 State Route 300

Wallkill, NY 12589.3949

1-845-633-8082

amy@ocecontractingny.com

10/11/23

Digital
19

Walter Haecker

Green Meadows Enterprises Inc.

1061 Plains Road

Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-943-5981

greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.com

10/12/23

Digital
20

Jim Sass III

J&J Sass Electric Inc.

30 Grand Street

Kingston NY 12401

845-849-4937

jimsass3@jjsass.com

10/12/23

Digital
21

Amanda Tompkins

Stilsing Electric, Inc.

500 South Street

Rensselaer, NY 12144

Phone: 518-463-4451

Fax: 518-463-7023

atompkins@stilsingelectric.com

10/13/23

Digital
22

Ben Baker

Iron Sword Enterprises, LLC.

2359 NYS Route 300

Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-863-1788

bid@ironswordllc.com

b.baker@ironswordllc.com

10/13/23

mailto:eshull@rozellind.com
mailto:ChristinaS@eventusco.com
mailto:amy@ocecontractingny.com
mailto:greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:jimsass3@jjsass.com
mailto:atompkins@stilsingelectric.com
mailto:bid@ironswordllc.com
mailto:b.baker@ironswordllc.com
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Digital
23

Andrew Eberhardt

Eberhardt Excavation

72 Hillside Drive

West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-657-6505

aceeberhardt@gmail.com

10/13/23

Digital
24

Jim Sass III

J & J Sass Electric Inc.

30 Grand Street

Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-849-4937

jimsass3@jjsass.com

10/16/23

Digital
25

Michael Amorim

A-Tech Concrete Co. Inc.

11 Taylor Road

Edison, NJ 08817

1-732-248-1777

mamorim@atechconcrete.net

10/17/23

Digital
26

Josh Moore

E.J. Prescott, Inc.

198 Ushers Road

Round Lake, NY 12151

1-207-458-5095

josh.moore@ejprescott.com

10/18/23

Digital
27

Erin Nixon

Peter Luizzi & Bros. Contracting Inc.

857 1st Street

Watervliet, NY  12189

518-482-8954

518-482-4847

enixon@luizzibros.com

10/19/23

Digital
28

John Stramiello

Malum Construction Co.

PO Box 300

Monroe, NY 10950

1-845-248-3073

jstramiello@malumllc.com 10/20/23

Digital
29

Jeffrey Birdsall

Birdsall Excavation and Construction
LLC

15 Tower Lane

Clarksville, NY 12041 

Jeff@jwbirdsall.com 

518-269-0690 10/23/23 10/23/23

Digital
30

Stephen Cooper

Core & Main

650 Sheafe Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-518-281-3029

Stephen.cooper@Coreandmain.com 10/23/23

mailto:bid@ironswordllc.com
mailto:b.baker@ironswordllc.com
mailto:aceeberhardt@gmail.com
mailto:bid@ironswordllc.com
mailto:b.baker@ironswordllc.com
mailto:jimsass3@jjsass.com
mailto:bid@ironswordllc.com
mailto:b.baker@ironswordllc.com
mailto:mamorim@atechconcrete.net
mailto:bid@ironswordllc.com
mailto:b.baker@ironswordllc.com
mailto:josh.moore@ejprescott.com
mailto:enixon@luizzibros.com
mailto:jstramiello@malumllc.com
mailto:Jeff@jwbirdsall.com
mailto:Jeff@jwbirdsall.com
mailto:Stephen.cooper@Coreandmain.com
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Digital
31

Lonnie Nilsen

Schmidts Wholesale, Inc.

150 Jefferson Street

Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-701-8029

lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com 10/25/23

mailto:Jeff@jwbirdsall.com
mailto:lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

